YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - SCREAMING EAGLES

Date

Sun, May 24, 15
Sun, May 31, 15
Sun, Jun 07, 15
Sun, Jun 14, 15
Sun, Jun 21, 15
Sun, Jun 28, 15
Sun, Jul 05, 15
Tue, Jul 07, 15
Sun, Jul 12, 15
Sun, Jul 19, 15
Sun, Jul 26, 15
Sun, Aug 09, 15

Tue, Aug 11, 15

summer 2015 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - CARLING A

RND

1
1

SCREAMING EAGLES

u CANUCKS

Dec. 16, 2025
S Visitor
H SCREAMING EAGLES 2 CANUCKS

u EAST ENDERS

u SCREAMING EAGLES 2 HAWKS

n EAST ENDERS

SCREAMING EAGLES 5 HAWKS

SCREAMING EAGLES
2 SCREAMING EAGLES
u SCREAMING EAGLES

n SCREAMING EAGLES
E SCREAMING EAGLES

E SCREAMING EAGLES 0 HAWKS
n SCREAMING EAGLES 3 EAST ENDERS
n SCREAMING EAGLES

n CANUCKS

4 SCREAMING EAGLES

Time
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



